                    NT1775
© Neotec Semiconductor Ltd., 1/26 NT1775 DS V5.05 2014/9/4
The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
CVC1
CVC2
CVC3
CVC4

The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
Ordering Information
NT1775-XXX XX
Product version code
Product
Name
Version
Code
Package
Type
Over-
charge
Detection
Voltage
(VOV)
Over-
charge
Release
Voltage
(VREL1)
Over-
discharge
Detection
Voltage
(VOD)
Over-
discharge
Release
Voltage
(VREL2)
Discharge
Over-current
Detection
Voltage 1
(VDOC1)
0V
Battery
Charge
Function
NT1775 LNG Q1 4.225V 4.075V 2.4V 3.0V 0.20V Available
NT1775 JPM Q1 4.275V 4.075V 2.3V 2.7V 0.13V Available
NT1775 GNG Q1 4.300V 4.150V 2.4V 3.0V 0.20V Available
NT1775 ENK Q1 4.350V 4.150V 2.4V 3.0V 0.15V Available
NT1775 EXG Q1 4.350V 4.150V 2.4V 3.0V 0.20V Available
NT1775 DNX Q1 4.400V 4.200V 2.4V 3.0V 0.17V Available
Package Type
 Q1: TSSOP-16L
Version Code
                    NT1775
© Neotec Semiconductor Ltd., 5/26 NT1775 DS V5.05 2014/9/4
The above information is the exclusive intellectual property of Neotec Semiconductor Ltd. and shall not be disclosed, distributed without permission from Neotec.
Marking Information
NT1775-(1)(2)(3)
(4)(5)(6)(7)
16-Pin TSSOP
Top view
Product name Version code : (1)(2)(3)
NT1775-LNGQ1 LNG
NT1775-JPMQ1 JPM
NT1775-GNGQ1 GNG
NT1775-ENKQ1 ENK
NT1775-EXGQ1 EXG
NT1775-DNXQ1 DNX
(1)(2)(3)   : Version Code
(4)(5)(6)(7) : Lot Number
                    NT1775
© Neotec Semiconductor Ltd., 6/26 NT1775 DS V5.05 2014/9/4